
Member Name: _____________________________________ Member Number: __________ 

Email: _____________________________________ Phone Number: ____________________ 

Junior Name (s): _______________________________________  Age (s): ________________ 

CCH Junior Golf 
2017 Spring Clinics Registration Form 

For Sundays 

Please circle the time you plan on attending. 

Only sign your child up for one time per weekend. 

Cost $90 for All Six Clinics 

Date Lesson Choose a Session Time 

Sunday April 30 Putting 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Sunday May 7 Chipping 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Sunday May 14 Full Swing Irons 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Sunday May 21 Full Swing Driver 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Sunday May 28 On Course 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Sunday June 4 On Course 3:30—4:00 4:30—5:00 

Jeff Camp 330-650-1192  •  jeffcampjr@hudsonjunior.org 



Cost $199 

Member Name: _____________________________________ Member Number: __________ 

Email: _____________________________________ Phone Number: ____________________ 

Junior Name (s): _______________________________________  Age (s): ________________ 

CCH Junior Golf 
2017 U.S Kids Golf Registration Form 

For Wednesday Evening U.S. Kids Golf 

Schedule Time 

Wednesday, April 19 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 26 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 3 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 10 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 17 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 24 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, May 31 4:30 p.m.—5:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, June 7 TBA 

Jeff Camp 330-650-1192  •  jeffcampjr@hudsonjunior.org 



Cost $90 

Member Name: _____________________________________ Member Number: __________ 

Email: _____________________________________ Phone Number: ____________________ 

Junior Name (s): _______________________________________  Age (s): ________________ 

CCH Junior Golf 
2017 Registration Form 
For Thursday Morning Golf 

Jeff Camp 330-650-1192  •  jeffcampjr@hudsonjunior.org 

Schedule Time 

Thursday, June 1 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, June 8 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, June 15 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, July 6 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, July 13 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, July 20 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, August 3 Tee Times Assigned 

Thursday, August 10 Tee Times Assigned 

Place an X next to the group your junior would like to play in: 

Thursday 9 Hole Junior Golf ______ 

Thursday Mighty Mites ______ 



Member Name: _____________________________________ Member Number: __________ 

Email: _____________________________________ Phone Number: ____________________ 

 

CCH Junior Golf 
2017 Parent Walkers 

For Thursday Morning Golf 

Jeff Camp 330-650-1192  •  jeffcampjr@hudsonjunior.org 

Schedule Parent Walk 

Thursday, June 1  

Thursday, June 8  

Thursday, June 15  

Thursday, July 6  

Thursday, July 13  

Thursday, July 20  

Thursday, August 3  

Thursday, August 10  

Parents—We need your help! 

Please select three dates below that you can walk with a group. 

ALL GROUPS NEED PARENTAL WALKERS! 


